Accessories
Description Diameter Overall Length Working Length  Part Number
 mm mm mm
Replacement Spring  n/a   n/a  n/a SSHSPR
Replacement Drive Adaptor/Pilot Drill  4  65 12 SSHDP
Diameter   Overall Length Working Length  Part Number
Size mm  mm mm
14    65 1.6 SSH014
16    65 1.6 SSH016
18    65 1.6 SSH018
20    65 1.6 SSH020
22    65 1.6 SSH022
25    65 1.6 SSH025
30    65 1.6 SSH030
32    65 1.6 SSH032
35    65 1.6 SSH035
38    65 1.6 SSH038
  1 X 20 / 25 / 32mm
3 Piece Set 1 x Drive Pilot SSH3PCSET
 1 x Spring
 1x 2.5mm Allen Key